SPECIFICATION FEATURES
MULTIFIT provides the easiest retrofiting or new installation dimming compatibility with DualDim technology
SelectKelvin technology to choose from five color temperatures ranging from 2700K to 5000K
Install virtually anywhere with Wet Location, IC and Air-tight ratings
Quick and easy installation with spring action clip even in the shallower plenums
External driver with quick connector for easy wiring and daisy chain application
BENEFITS
MULTIFIT FLAT ROUND

Model Series Size CRI CCT Driver Driver Style
/ / /MFR(size) (CRI+CCT) (Driver) (Driver Style)
ORDERING EXAMPLE：
MFR6/9CCT5S/DUALDIM/EXT
LINE DRAWINGS
MFR
MFR4
MFR4
MFR6
MFR6
MFR8 MFR8
ø5-1/16" ø7-3/16"
ø11-5/16"
4-1/4" 6-1/8"
13-3/8"
13-3/8"
13-3/8"
1-1/4" 1-1/4"
7-15/16"
1-1/4"
Ceiling Cutout
MinimumType
MFR4
MFR6/6HO
MFR8/8HO
4-1/4"
6-1/8"
7-15/16"
4-5/8"
6-7/8"
8-9/16"
Maximum
2-3/4"
7-5/8”
1-3/8"
1-7/16"
MULTIFIT FLAT ROUND
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MFR4
MFR6
MFR6HO
MFR8
MFR8HO
0.06 / 0.04A
0.08 / 0.04A
0.11 / 0.06A
0.14 / 0.07A
0.20 / 0.09A
50-60Hz <20% >0.9 <30% <22db120-277V
0-10V and
ELV/TRIAC
8W